HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(AUTONOMOUS)
NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

AY 2024
B.Com (Computer Applications) 1 SEMESTER RESULTS cecs M
PASSED
109222402001 109222402059 109222402110
Number of students in PASSED: 3
ALREADY PROMOTED

6
109222402027 109222402028 109222402034 188%%338%823
109222402040 109222402044 109222402056 1 0052402096
109222402063 109222402065 109222402091 10
109222402100 109222402104

Number of students in ALREADY PROMOTED: 14
B.Com (Computer Applications) 2 SEMESTER RESULTS CBCS MAY 2024
PASSED
109222402015 109222402021 109222402027 109222402036
109222402045 109222402055 109222402075 : 109222402076
109222402082 109222402085 109222402092 109222402116
Number of students in PASSED: 12
ALREADY PROMOTED

109222402002 109222402004 109222402005 109222402006
109222402010 109222402011 109222402016 109222402022
109222402023 109222402026 109222402028 109222402035
109222402041 109222402046 109222402050 109222402054
109222402056 109222402058 109222402061 109222402063
109222402065 109222402066 109222402067 109222402070
109222402071 109222402072 109222402073 109222402077
109222402079 109222402080 109222402083 109222402084
109222402091 109222402094 109222402095 109222402096
109222402100 109222402101 109222402102 109222402104
109222402107 109222402108 109222402110 109222402114
109222402117

Number of students in ALREADY PROMOTED: 45

B.Com (Computer Applications) 3 SEMESTER RESULTS CBCS MAY -2024

PASSED

109222402047 109222402061 109222402116

Number of students in PASSED: 3

ALREADY PROMOTED

— 0
v
O\%!




> 109222402001
‘ 109222402010
109222402021
109222402026
109222402035
109222402042
109222402050
109222402058
109222402066
109222402072
109222402077
109222402085
109222402096
109222402103
109222402110

109221402022
109222402038
109222402074
p & 109222402113

N

Dr. K.Bala Kumar
Chairperson & Principal
Hindi Mahavidyalaya

D

200
109222402 2
109222402002 109222402033 109222385824
109222402012 1092224020 . 109222 o
109222402022 10922240 02 109222402040
109222402027 1092224020 - 1092224 s
109222402036 109222402035 10922240 P
109222402044 10922240204 109222402065
109222402053 109222402054 109222 402 i
109222402059 10922240206 1092224020 i
109222402067 10922240207 109222 40207
109222402073 109222402070 109222 4020 #
109222402079 10922240208 10922 40209
109222402090 10922240209 109222 402102
109222402100 10922240210 109222 402108
109222402104 109222402 7 109222 402117
109222402114 10922240211
Number of students in ALREADY PROMOTED: 60
PROMOTED oo
240
109222402008 109222402020 ;88%% 2402064
109222402041 109222402051 100222402 106
109222402083 109222402086
Number of students in PROMOTED: 13
A
Signature
Dr. K. Srinivas .
Addl. Controller of Examination
(B.COM & BVOC(HTA) /
Osmania University
Signature

Mrs.Ashwini Sanpurkar
Controller of Examination
Hindi Mahavidyalaya




HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(AUTONOMOUS)
NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

B.Com 1 SEMESTER RESULTS CBCS MAY 2024
ALREADY PROMOTED
109221401714

Number of students in ALREADY PROMOTED: 1

B.Com 2 SEMESTER RESULTS CBCS MAY 2024
ALREADY PROMOTED

109221401714 10922240180
1 109222401813
109222401816 109222401817

109222401814

Number of students in ALREADY PROMOTED: 6

B.Com 3 SEMESTER RESULTS CBCS MAY 2024

PASSED
109222401814
Number of students in PASSED: 1
ALREADY PROMOTED
109221401714 109222401801 109222401811 109222401813
109222401816 109222401817 109222401820

Number of students in ALREADY PROMOTED: 7
PROMOTED
109222401805 109222401806 109222401818 109222401819
Number of students in PROMOTED: 4

ol

Signature
Dr K. Srinivas
Addl. Controller of Examination
(B.Com & B Voc (HTA))
Osmania University

N
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Dr. K.Bala Kumar Mrs.Ashwini Sanpurkar
Chairperson & Principal Controller of Examination
Hindi Mahavidyalaya Hindi Mahavidyalaya



